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1 101264 PRIYA BATABYAL 95.80 84.80 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 1

2 102284 MOUSUMI MANDAL 95.40 88.80 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 2

3 102547
SHARMISTHA

ADHIKARY
95.20 84.20 68.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 3

4 102307
BARNALI

CHAKRABORTY
94.50 85.20 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 4

5 102552 SUCHARITA PIRI 94.40 80.60 69.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 101712 SHOVAN DHIBAR 93.80 85.20 56.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 6

7 101513 HIMADRITA ROY 93.80 83.00 69.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 7

8 103123 RAJIB DEY 93.50 71.60 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 101288 FULMANI SAREN 93.50 50.40 39.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 9

10 101047 NIRMALYA BERA 93.40 89.40 73.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 10

11 102670 MILON GHOSH 93.40 75.60 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 11

12 101078 SUSMITA DE 93.20 85.80 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 102060 SHIULI MAHATO 93.20 84.60 57.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 13

14 103120 RABI PATRA 93.20 79.00 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 14
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15 101518 KOYEL MAHANTY 93.20 76.80 56.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 15

16 102538 PURUSOTTAM RANA 92.80 86.60 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 16

17 102492 SAYANI DAS 92.50 84.80 72.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 17

18 102063 Barnali Bera 92.40 90.00 80.70 Vidyasagar University GEN 18

19 101487 SONAI ROY 92.00 89.40 69.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 19

20 101395 MONALISA MAHATA 92.00 80.80 72.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 20

21 102373 DIPESH SINGH 92.00 74.60 73.50 Vidyasagar University ST 21

22 102553 TUMPA MANDAL 91.80 87.20 59.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 22

23 101425 SUMANA SANTRA 91.80 81.00 79.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 23

24 102728 SUDIP MAITY 91.80 74.80 46.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 24

25 102480 SARGEN SAREN 91.80 64.40 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 25

26 101838 SUSMITA MAHATO 91.70 86.80 60.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 26

27 102308 SATADEEP MANDAL 91.50 73.40 64.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 27

28 102816 SURAJ BERA 91.50 71.80 61.00 VIDYASGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 28

29 102002 RATUL DAS 91.40 87.00 83.70
SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 29

30 101731 RAMESH DAS 91.30 80.20 58.70 Vidyasagar University OBCB 30
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31 103068 SANDIP SINGHA 91.30 68.20 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 31

32 102241 TANUSHREE MISHRA 91.10 72.60 52.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 32

33 101318 MILAN BAURI 91.10 72.40 61.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 33 40 ORTHOPEDICALLY

34 102683 SUBHRA KANTI SAHU 91.00 91.40 69.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 101361 JOYDEV BERA 91.00 85.60 62.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 102303 ANINDITA MAITY 91.00 73.00 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 36

37 102502 MOHUA BANERJEE 90.80 80.40 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 37

38 103225 NAMRATA BARMAN 90.70 85.80 46.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 38

39 102225 Subham Pal 90.60 85.20 68.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 39

40 103504 SNEHASISH BARIK 90.60 84.20 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 103080 RAJIB MAHATA 90.60 77.60 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 102455 RINTU BAURI 90.60 74.00 47.20
SHIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 42

43 103148 Sritama Maity 90.60 67.00 49.20 Vidyasagar University GEN 43

44 103078 Papiya Jana 90.40 76.80 59.70 Vidyasagar University GEN 44

45 103182 DOLI DUTTA 90.40 74.00 53.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 45
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46 101812
BISWAJIT

PARAMANIK
90.30 81.60 67.40

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 46

47 102293 ARIJIT GHOSH 90.30 63.40 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 47

48 101713 ANKITA KUNDU 90.20 87.00 90.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 48

49 101661 MANIKA DAS 90.10 83.60 64.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 49

50 101007 SIMAN HEMBRAM 90.10 81.40 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 50

51 101227
PRATIMA

CHOWDHURY
90.10 80.20 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 51

52 101319 SUBRATA HANSDA 90.00 73.00 63.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 52

53 102124
MOUSUMI

KARMAKAR
90.00 70.40 46.50

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 53

54 103289 RIYA SATPATHI 90.00 67.40 86.40
SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 54

55 101861 SANJOY MAHATA 89.90 83.00 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 55

56 102977 Debasish Samanta 89.90 82.60 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 56

57 103288 SUVAJIT DEY 89.90 81.80 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 101493 SUPARNA BHAKTA 89.90 75.80 58.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 58

59 102433 LAXMI RANI MAHATA 89.90 65.80 71.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 59

60 102532 JICO AICH 89.80 90.00 60.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 60

61 101920 SUMANTA GHOSH 89.40 84.40 76.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 61
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62 102375 SUDIPTO JANA 89.40 81.40 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 62

63 102939 PANDAB MAHATO 89.40 50.60 39.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 63

64 101071 SUSAMA NAYEK 89.40 44.50 74.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 64

65 101868 NILIMA MAHATA 89.30 70.60 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 65

66 101959 PUJA RANI BHOWMIK 89.20 86.60 74.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 66

67 101866 SOURAV MAHATA 89.00 74.60 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 67

68 101295 SUDESHNA KAMILA 89.00 66.00 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 68

69 101280 PUSPALATA TUDU 89.00 48.80 34.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 69

70 101594 SOUMYA DHARA 88.90 72.80 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 70

71 101299
RABINDRANATH

DHUL
88.90 56.00 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 71

72 102183 SAMIR MUDI 88.90 54.00 39.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 72

73 102031 RAKHI MIDYA 88.60 81.00 60.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 73

74 101431 RILAMALA MANDI 88.60 77.20 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 74

75 102861 GOPAL PRADHAN 88.50 72.00 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 75

76 101726 TAHARA KHATUN 88.50 69.00 53.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 76
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77 102248
SURYA NARAYAN

MANDAL
88.50 63.40 43.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 77

78 102198 SUDIPTA MANDAL 88.30 80.00 72.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 78

79 102678 APARNA MONDAL 88.10 87.80 65.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 79

80 102706 DEBASIS RAJAK 87.90 86.80 59.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 80

81 103608 SAMPA BERA 87.90 71.40 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 81

82 102299 SUCHETA MAITY 87.90 68.60 39.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 82

83 102144 SAIKAT SEN 87.90 66.40 48.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 83

84 103250 SK JAHANGIR ALAM 87.80 82.20 59.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCA 84

85 102089 ANINDITA GHOSH 87.70 75.80 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 85

86 101020
SUDHANGSHU

SEKHAR DANDAPAT
87.70 68.00 65.10 VIDYASAGASR UNIVERSITY GEN 86

87 103374 INJAMUL MOLLA 87.60 86.60 56.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCA 87

88 102862 PRADIP MAHATO 87.60 85.80 66.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 88

89 102497 SNIGDHA GIRI 87.60 80.00 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 89

90 102550 SUBHAJIT BERA 87.60 71.20 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 90

91 101914 BABITA MAHATA 87.60 66.00 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 91

92 102207 SNEHA  MANDAL 87.50 84.60 72.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 92
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93 101628 SUVAJIT SAU 87.50 70.00 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 93

94 103457 Rakesh Bhunia 87.50 69.00 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 94

95 103468 SWASTIKA JANA 87.30 64.00 58.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 95

96 101802 SARASWATI DAS 87.20 83.80 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 96

97 103062 ANURADHA DAS 87.20 76.40 68.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 97

98 101195 MANGALI HEMBRAM 87.20 74.40 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 98

99 103616 GOBINDA MAHATA 87.10 64.80 67.30 NSOU OBCB 99

100 103572 AKASH BERA 86.90 85.40 78.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 100

101 102000 SK MD MOTIULLAH 86.90 81.40 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 101

102 102294 ADITI PANI 86.80 78.60 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 102

103 103549 SADANANDA MANNA 86.80 77.60 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 103

104 101830 HIRAK RANJAN BHUI 86.80 75.00 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 104

105 103508 RAKESH MANDAL 86.60 85.20 62.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 105

106 102197 SURANJANA JANA 86.60 84.40 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 106

107 101310
DINABANDHU

HANSDA
86.60 64.60 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 107

108 101951 SHRABONI GHOSH 86.50 87.60 70.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 108

109 101182 SAYANI DE 86.50 77.60 74.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 109

110 101687 TRIPTI SAU 86.50 67.80 68.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 110

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : GEOGRAPHY

CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

Page 7 of 14

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

111 103329 Pritthiraj palmal 86.50 63.60 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 111

112 102860 BIDHAN SARKAR 86.20 80.80 70.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 112

113 103346 SANGEETA MAHATA 86.20 77.40 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 113

114 102109 NAYANA MAHATA 86.20 68.20 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 114

115 102059 BIPLAB TUDU 86.20 61.60 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 115

116 102989 SOMA MAHATA 86.10 84.80 66.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 116

117 103175
BHABASINDHU

MAHATA
86.10 78.60 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 117

118 103178 Shubhankar roy 85.92 84.80 52.10
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN

BARMA UNIVERSITY
SC 118

119 102133 JASMIN KHATUN 85.90 86.80 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 119

120 101980 DEBDULAL RAUTH 85.80 61.40 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 120

121 102366 BISWAJIT BAG 85.60 81.20 60.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 121

122 101623
BHATTA CHARAN

MURMU
85.60 70.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 122

123 102362 HEMAL HEMBRAM 85.60 60.00 55.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 123

124 103467 TANIMA ADITYA 85.50 87.40 69.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 124

125 102807 ANISA KHATUN 85.50 83.40 73.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 125

126 102038 SUMANTA TUDU 85.50 80.40 50.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 126
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127 102564 GOURI PANDA 85.50 70.20 58.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 127

128 102911 MANISHA HEMBRAM 85.20 78.60 58.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 128

129 102545 Kalyani Manna 84.90 75.40 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 129

130 102864 SANU DAS 84.50 85.80 64.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 130

131 102071 ARCHANA MAHATA 84.40 73.40 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 131

132 102163 SUDESHNA PATRA 84.20 84.80 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 132

133 101403 SK TASIR ALI 84.20 74.20 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 133

134 103430 Arpita Show 84.10 83.40 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 134

135 101674 JOYDIP MAHAKUL 84.10 79.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 135

136 101660 JOYDIP MAHAKUL 84.10 79.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 136

137 102049
TANMOY

CHAKRABORTTY
84.10 70.40 68.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 137

138 103009 SUMANA MASANTA 84.00 91.60 71.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 138

139 103219 RAMJAN KHAN 84.00 83.80 57.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 139

140 102671 JOYDIP MAJI 83.90 83.40 48.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 140

141 102901 Subhadip Baskey 83.80 77.40 67.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 141

142 102496 DASARATH ROY 83.70 84.40 66.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 142

143 103017 Pritha Mukherjee 83.70 72.80 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 143

144 102924 SOURAV BASKEY 83.70 64.80 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 144
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145 103105 SAYAN PATRA 83.40 81.40 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 145

146 102995 Sourav Bhunia 83.40 64.60 51.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 146

147 101353 Ananya Nandi 83.30 88.20 79.20 Vidhyasagar University GEN 147

148 102833 SWEETY SHAW 83.10 88.60 72.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSIY GEN 148

149 102614 NIVEDITA SAREN 83.10 79.60 62.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 149

150 103025
Subham Mandal

SUBHAM MANDAL
83.10 71.40 56.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 150

151 101854 ANWESHA MANDAL 83.00 80.20 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 151

152 102267 Sita Hembram 83.00 80.00 77.20 Vidyasagar University ST 152

153 101001 UJAN DEY 83.00 59.60 89.80 The University of Burdwan GEN 153

154 103284 RUDRA MAITY 82.70 84.00 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 154

155 102174 SUJAN BEJ 82.70 83.60 60.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 155

156 101191
ARNAB PRASAD

MONDAL
82.70 69.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 156

157 103142 PURBA HAZRA 82.40 74.80 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 157

158 101323 ARINDAM GIRI 82.40 55.20 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 158

159 103428 RIMI ROY 82.30 96.20 93.20 University of North Bengal SC 159

160 102181
SUBHANKAR

DANDAPAT
82.30 66.40 69.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 160

161 103067 SHYAMAPADA SHIT 82.30 57.60 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 161
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162 103008 Samprity Chowdhury 82.20 83.40 66.10 University of Kalyani GEN 162

163 101063 MONTU SING 82.10 80.20 67.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 163

164 103368 MADHUMITA BAR 82.10 58.40 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 164

165 101080 GOUR MAHATA 82.00 87.60 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 165

166 102312
JAKHERIYA HAYDAR

ALAM
81.85 75.80 46.80

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN

BARMA UNIVERSITY
OBCA 166

167 102998 RIYA KARMAKAR 81.80 81.00 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 167

168 103110 NAROTTAM HANSDA 81.80 70.20 60.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 168

169 101888 PRITISHA HEMBRAM 81.70 82.40 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 169

170 102681 RABBI MIAH 81.15 80.80 53.50
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN

BARMA UNIVERSITY
OBCA 170

171 101085 NITAY MAHATA 81.10 87.40 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 171

172 102369 SINGO BESRA 81.10 81.60 75.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 172

173 102321 SHUSHIL MURMU 81.00 70.60 69.80 Vidyasagar University ST 173

174 101359 UMA SING 81.00 60.40 39.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 174

175 103328 SAGN MANDI 80.90 62.00 39.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 175

176 101233 RUMPA MAHATA 80.80 67.40 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 176

177 102600 SOURAV GHOSH 80.50 82.20 58.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 177
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178 102528 SURAJIT MAITY 80.20 82.40 65.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 178

179 101651 SENTU MAHATA 79.90 76.60 65.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 179

180 102732 EPSITA BANERJEE 79.80 88.20 68.10 KALYANI UNIVERSITY GEN 180

181 102688 Parsuram Mahato 79.60 75.00 57.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 181

182 103414 Shahenaz Hossain 79.50 83.20 75.70 University of Kalyani GEN 182

183 102721 JAYANTA ROY 79.40 79.60 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 183

184 103377 Rilamala Murmu 79.30 70.00 51.80 Vidyasagar University ST 184

185 103234 RAMESWAR HANSDA 79.30 61.60 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 185

186 101206 ARUP PATAR 79.00 61.40 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSIRY GEN 186

187 101011 SUMITA SING 79.00 56.00 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 187

188 103124 GOUTAM DEBSINGHA 78.90 70.00 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 188

189 103007 SUBHANJANA SABUD 78.60 84.20 65.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 189

190 102631 RAJKUMAR MANDAL 78.60 79.20 60.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 190

191 102618 Mania Bisoi 78.50 73.40 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 191

192 103571 SAYANI ROY 78.40 79.20 53.10 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI GEN 192

193 102754 NILIMA SINGHA 78.20 68.60 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 193

194 102086 SUBHRAJYOTI SETH 77.30 90.00 83.80
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 194
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195 102324 SANDIP MONDAL 77.30 88.40 69.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 195

196 101912 KARTICK SAMANTA 77.30 85.40 60.50 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN 196

197 101906 SOUVIK HAZRA 77.00 85.60 59.80 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN 197

198 102516 RANJIT SING SARDAR 76.80 77.60 64.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 198

199 102867 SUKUMAR KISKU 76.50 73.40 48.00 S. K. B. U ST 199

200 101358 ANWESHA   PAUL 76.30 74.60 61.00 The University of Burdwan GEN 200

201 103043 Jayanta Ghorui 76.10 85.00 49.50 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN 201

202 102691 Soyeb Aktar 75.70 78.00 42.00 University of Kalyani OBCA 202

203 102108 SUCHETA SAREN 75.20 55.40 42.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 203

204 103282 KUTUBUDDIN KHAN 75.00 80.20 69.80
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 204

205 101768 SUJIT MAHATA 74.90 74.40 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 205

206 102500 SHUBHANKAR RAJAK 73.90 80.60 54.00 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC 206

207 103446 PRASANNA BHOWAL 72.80 81.00 77.20 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 207

208 102395 KINKAR GHORUI 72.20 83.20 58.00 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN SC 208

209 101443 FIROJA KHATUN 72.10 75.40 53.10 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBCA 209

210 101475
CHANDRA SEKHAR

MAHATA
72.10 64.60 77.20 NSOU OBCB 210
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211 103493
ANUSRITA

MUKHERJEE
71.70 88.20 66.20 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 211

212 103264 SAMIRAN KAR 71.50 86.40 51.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 212

213 103149 ARIFUL GAZI 71.30 84.00 48.70 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBCB 213

214 102434 JAGAT MANDAL 70.00 66.80 47.50 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC 214

215 101634 SUMAN MONDAL 69.11 88.20 60.10 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC 215

216 102447 SOUEAV BAURI 67.10 81.40 47.80 University of Burdwan SC 216

217 102542
PANTHA CHANDRA

MANDAL
65.50 80.00 71.10 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI GEN 217

218 102491
DEBOJYOTI

BANDYOPADHYAY
64.50 69.60 56.10 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN 218

219 101197 RAJMAHAL MURMU 60.80 60.40 35.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 219

220 102296 MOHAN SAREN 57.90 72.00 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 220
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1 101318 MILAN BAURI 91.10 72.40 61.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 1 40 ORTHOPEDICALLY
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1 103120 RABI PATRA 93.20 79.00 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 101071 SUSAMA NAYEK 89.40 44.50 74.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2

3 103250 SK JAHANGIR ALAM 87.80 82.20 59.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCA 3

4 103374 INJAMUL MOLLA 87.60 86.60 56.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCA 4

5 102550 SUBHAJIT BERA 87.60 71.20 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 5

6 102000 SK MD MOTIULLAH 86.90 81.40 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 102133 JASMIN KHATUN 85.90 86.80 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 7

8 102807 ANISA KHATUN 85.50 83.40 73.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 8

9 101403 SK TASIR ALI 84.20 74.20 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 9

10 102312
JAKHERIYA HAYDAR

ALAM
81.85 75.80 46.80

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN

BARMA UNIVERSITY
OBCA 10

11 102681 RABBI MIAH 81.15 80.80 53.50
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN

BARMA UNIVERSITY
OBCA 11

12 102691 Soyeb Aktar 75.70 78.00 42.00 University of Kalyani OBCA 12

13 101443 FIROJA KHATUN 72.10 75.40 53.10 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBCA 13
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1 102552 SUCHARITA PIRI 94.40 80.60 69.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 103123 RAJIB DEY 93.50 71.60 60.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 101078 SUSMITA DE 93.20 85.80 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 102060 SHIULI MAHATO 93.20 84.60 57.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 4

5 101838 SUSMITA MAHATO 91.70 86.80 60.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 5

6 101731 RAMESH DAS 91.30 80.20 58.70 Vidyasagar University OBCB 6

7 102683 SUBHRA KANTI SAHU 91.00 91.40 69.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 101361 JOYDEV BERA 91.00 85.60 62.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 103504 SNEHASISH BARIK 90.60 84.20 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 103080 RAJIB MAHATA 90.60 77.60 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 103182 DOLI DUTTA 90.40 74.00 53.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 11

12 101812
BISWAJIT

PARAMANIK
90.30 81.60 67.40

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 12

13 102124
MOUSUMI

KARMAKAR
90.00 70.40 46.50

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 13

14 101861 SANJOY MAHATA 89.90 83.00 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 103288 SUVAJIT DEY 89.90 81.80 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 15
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16 102433 LAXMI RANI MAHATA 89.90 65.80 71.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 102939 PANDAB MAHATO 89.40 50.60 39.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 17

18 101868 NILIMA MAHATA 89.30 70.60 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18

19 101866 SOURAV MAHATA 89.00 74.60 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19

20 102678 APARNA MONDAL 88.10 87.80 65.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 102862 PRADIP MAHATO 87.60 85.80 66.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 21

22 101914 BABITA MAHATA 87.60 66.00 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 101628 SUVAJIT SAU 87.50 70.00 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 103616 GOBINDA MAHATA 87.10 64.80 67.30 NSOU OBCB 24

25 103572 AKASH BERA 86.90 85.40 78.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 25

26 103549 SADANANDA MANNA 86.80 77.60 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 101830 HIRAK RANJAN BHUI 86.80 75.00 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 27

28 101182 SAYANI DE 86.50 77.60 74.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 101687 TRIPTI SAU 86.50 67.80 68.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 102860 BIDHAN SARKAR 86.20 80.80 70.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 30

31 103346 SANGEETA MAHATA 86.20 77.40 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 31

32 102109 NAYANA MAHATA 86.20 68.20 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 32
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33 102989 SOMA MAHATA 86.10 84.80 66.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 103175
BHABASINDHU

MAHATA
86.10 78.60 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 102163 SUDESHNA PATRA 84.20 84.80 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 103430 Arpita Show 84.10 83.40 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36

37 101674 JOYDIP MAHAKUL 84.10 79.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 37

38 101660 JOYDIP MAHAKUL 84.10 79.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 38

39 103219 RAMJAN KHAN 84.00 83.80 57.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 102174 SUJAN BEJ 82.70 83.60 60.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 101323 ARINDAM GIRI 82.40 55.20 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 101080 GOUR MAHATA 82.00 87.60 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 42

43 102998 RIYA KARMAKAR 81.80 81.00 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 43

44 101085 NITAY MAHATA 81.10 87.40 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 44

45 101233 RUMPA MAHATA 80.80 67.40 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 101651 SENTU MAHATA 79.90 76.60 65.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 46

47 102688 Parsuram Mahato 79.60 75.00 57.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 47

48 102754 NILIMA SINGHA 78.20 68.60 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 48

49 103282 KUTUBUDDIN KHAN 75.00 80.20 69.80
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 49
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50 101475
CHANDRA SEKHAR

MAHATA
72.10 64.60 77.20 NSOU OBCB 50

51 103149 ARIFUL GAZI 71.30 84.00 48.70 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBCB 51
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1 101712 SHOVAN DHIBAR 93.80 85.20 56.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 1

2 103225 NAMRATA BARMAN 90.70 85.80 46.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 102455 RINTU BAURI 90.60 74.00 47.20
SHIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 3

4 101227
PRATIMA

CHOWDHURY
90.10 80.20 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 101295 SUDESHNA KAMILA 89.00 66.00 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 5

6 101299
RABINDRANATH

DHUL
88.90 56.00 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 6

7 102248
SURYA NARAYAN

MANDAL
88.50 63.40 43.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 7

8 102706 DEBASIS RAJAK 87.90 86.80 59.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 8

9 103608 SAMPA BERA 87.90 71.40 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 9

10 103508 RAKESH MANDAL 86.60 85.20 62.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 102197 SURANJANA JANA 86.60 84.40 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 11

12 103178 Shubhankar roy 85.92 84.80 52.10
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN

BARMA UNIVERSITY
SC 12

13 101980 DEBDULAL RAUTH 85.80 61.40 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 102545 Kalyani Manna 84.90 75.40 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 14
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15 102671 JOYDIP MAJI 83.90 83.40 48.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 15

16 102496 DASARATH ROY 83.70 84.40 66.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 16

17 103025
Subham Mandal

SUBHAM MANDAL
83.10 71.40 56.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 17

18 101854 ANWESHA MANDAL 83.00 80.20 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 18

19 101191
ARNAB PRASAD

MONDAL
82.70 69.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 19

20 103428 RIMI ROY 82.30 96.20 93.20 University of North Bengal SC 20

21 103067 SHYAMAPADA SHIT 82.30 57.60 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 21

22 103368 MADHUMITA BAR 82.10 58.40 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 22

23 101359 UMA SING 81.00 60.40 39.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 23

24 102528 SURAJIT MAITY 80.20 82.40 65.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 24

25 102721 JAYANTA ROY 79.40 79.60 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 25

26 102631 RAJKUMAR MANDAL 78.60 79.20 60.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 26

27 102618 Mania Bisoi 78.50 73.40 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 27

28 102324 SANDIP MONDAL 77.30 88.40 69.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 28

29 101768 SUJIT MAHATA 74.90 74.40 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 29

30 102500 SHUBHANKAR RAJAK 73.90 80.60 54.00 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC 30

31 102395 KINKAR GHORUI 72.20 83.20 58.00 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN SC 31
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32 102434 JAGAT MANDAL 70.00 66.80 47.50 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC 32

33 101634 SUMAN MONDAL 69.11 88.20 60.10 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC 33

34 102447 SOUEAV BAURI 67.10 81.40 47.80 University of Burdwan SC 34
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1 101288 FULMANI SAREN 93.50 50.40 39.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 1

2 102373 DIPESH SINGH 92.00 74.60 73.50 Vidyasagar University ST 2

3 102480 SARGEN SAREN 91.80 64.40 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 101007 SIMAN HEMBRAM 90.10 81.40 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 4

5 101319 SUBRATA HANSDA 90.00 73.00 63.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 5

6 101280 PUSPALATA TUDU 89.00 48.80 34.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 6

7 102183 SAMIR MUDI 88.90 54.00 39.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 7

8 101431 RILAMALA MANDI 88.60 77.20 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 8

9 101195 MANGALI HEMBRAM 87.20 74.40 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 9

10 101310
DINABANDHU

HANSDA
86.60 64.60 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 10

11 102059 BIPLAB TUDU 86.20 61.60 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 11

12 101623
BHATTA CHARAN

MURMU
85.60 70.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 12

13 102362 HEMAL HEMBRAM 85.60 60.00 55.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 13

14 102038 SUMANTA TUDU 85.50 80.40 50.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 14

15 102911 MANISHA HEMBRAM 85.20 78.60 58.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 15
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16 102901 Subhadip Baskey 83.80 77.40 67.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 16

17 102924 SOURAV BASKEY 83.70 64.80 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 17

18 102614 NIVEDITA SAREN 83.10 79.60 62.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 18

19 102267 Sita Hembram 83.00 80.00 77.20 Vidyasagar University ST 19

20 101063 MONTU SING 82.10 80.20 67.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 20

21 103110 NAROTTAM HANSDA 81.80 70.20 60.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 21

22 101888 PRITISHA HEMBRAM 81.70 82.40 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 22

23 102369 SINGO BESRA 81.10 81.60 75.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 23

24 102321 SHUSHIL MURMU 81.00 70.60 69.80 Vidyasagar University ST 24

25 103328 SAGN MANDI 80.90 62.00 39.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 25

26 103377 Rilamala Murmu 79.30 70.00 51.80 Vidyasagar University ST 26

27 103234 RAMESWAR HANSDA 79.30 61.60 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 27

28 101011 SUMITA SING 79.00 56.00 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 28

29 102867 SUKUMAR KISKU 76.50 73.40 48.00 S. K. B. U ST 29

30 102108 SUCHETA SAREN 75.20 55.40 42.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 30

31 101197 RAJMAHAL MURMU 60.80 60.40 35.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 31

32 102296 MOHAN SAREN 57.90 72.00 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 32
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